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HUD's 2018 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

&

CoC Number: CA-510
CoC Name:  Turlock, Modesto/Stanislaus County CoC
Total Award: $3 399 756

Awards by Component:

# of New New Project # of Renewal Renewal Proj. # of Expansion Exp. Project Planning/UFA Total #

Projects Award Total Projects Award Total Projectst Award Totalt  Award Total  of Proj.
Permanent Housing
PH - Permanent Supportive Housing 0 $0 14 $2,916,060 1 $84,999 n/a 15
Transitional Housing 0 $0 2 $122,217 0 $0 nla
HMIS 0 $0 1 $173,533 0 $0 nla
CoC Planning Grant 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 $102,947 1
GRAND TOTAL 0 $0 17 $3,211,810 1 $84,999 $102,947 19
% of Total Award 0% 94.4% 2.5% 3%
Project level award summary:
Permanent Housing
PH - Permanent Supportive Housing
Grantee Name Project Name Project Type
Housing Authority of the County of Stanislaus Shelter plus Care 1-4,6,7,8 FY2018 Renewal Renewal project
Community Impact Central Valley (SCAP) Halo Apatments (5) Application FY2018 Renewal project
Community Impact Central Valley (SCAP) Halo 3 Application FY2018 Renewal project
Community Housing and Shelter Services Households in Recovery Renewal project
Community Impact Central Valley (SCAP) Hope Housing Application FY2018 Renewal project
Housing Authority of the County of Stanislaus Shelter plus Care 5 MP FY2018 Renewal Renewal project
Community Impact Central Valley (SCAP) Halo Housing (1) Application FY2018 Renewal project

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.

Total 9% of CoC
Award Award

$3,001,059 88%

$122,217 4%

$173,533 5%

$102,947 3%
$3,399,756

Awarded Amount

$1,126,004.00
$246,929.00
$216,173.00
$200,233.00
$196,710.00
$154,566.00
$133,187.00



M
il

San DEVEV

<
W b
%
@

z
*G!

QQz
o
=
7,
%

Stanislaus County Affordable Housing Corp
Community Impact Central Valley (SCAP)
Community Housing and Shelter Services
Community Impact Central Valley (SCAP)
Community Impact Central Valley (SCAP)
We Care Program - Turlock

Stanislaus County Affordable Housing Corp
Community Housing and Shelter Services

Transitional Housing
Grantee Name

Center for Human Services
Center for Human Services

HMIS

Grantee Name

City of Modesto

CoC Planning Grant
Grantee Name

City of Modesto

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.

Permanent Housing #1
Halo RCC Vet Application FY2018

Permanent Supportive Housing for Families with Children #2

Halo 7 (14) Application FY2018

New Halo Vet Application FY2018

We Care Turlock Permanent Housing Expansion
Supportive Housing Outreach Project

Permanent Supportive Housing for Families with Children

Project Name

Pathways
Pathways-Support Services Only

Project Name

Stanislaus HMIS 1&2

Project Name

CA-510 CoC Planning Application FY2018
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Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

Expansion project

Renewal project
Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project
Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project

Project Type

Planning project

$104,673.00
$104,424.00
$100,718.00
$99,657.00
$95,691.00
$84,999.00
$74,468.00
$62,627.00

Awarded Amount

$78,976.00
$43,241.00

Awarded Amount

$173,533.00

Awarded Amount

$102,947.00





